
06.15,_06.17_for_printing.xls

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 9) SQ-7 EOP4.2 EOP AALUND; DAVID; EOP; 109716; 7-B-9 7                            (minstaf 10)B-9 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 4) L-7 FF2 5 FFE CISNEROS, THOMAS; FFE; 118020; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 10) SQ-7 FFP5 FFP CRAIN, SCOTT; FFP; 121880; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC STUDENT/3RD MAN)EMMONS, AARON FFE (paramedic intern) 124423, 7-B97                            (minstaf 10)B-9 ADJUSTED

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5 FFP GENT, ROGER, FFP; 119516; 7-B-8 7                            (minstaf 10)B-8 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 3) L-7 FF1 5 FFE GUERRERO; JAVIER;  FFE;  118032;  7-B-3 7                            (minstaf 10)B-3 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 8) E-7 FF2 5 FFE MAILHES; ANDREW;  FFE;  119534;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 7) E-7 FF1 5 FFE MILLER; MARK;  FFE;  120337;  7-B-6 7                            (minstaf 10)B-6 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 2 SC MURPHY; DAVID;  SC;  52724, 7-B-5, 7                            (minstaf 10)B-5 VAC

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 6) E-7 EO 4 EO OSTWALD, RANDY P., EO; 095261; 7-B-9 7 B-9 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5 FFE PETREE; MATTHEW;  FFE;  119545;  7-B-9 7 B-9 1 PLUS FFE 7

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 2) L-7 EO 4 EO PETTIE; SHANE;  EO;  102389;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5) E-7 CAPT3 CAPT THERAULT; KEVIN;  CAPT ;  100675;  7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 1) L-7 SC DERNEHL, K; SR CAPT; 78; 78; D; 5; 49095; 06/15/07; 7 1 psot +

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 12 "= TOTAL @ 7'S

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 9) E-508 FF25 FFE AYES; OLIVER; FFE; 122391; 8-B1 8 B-1 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 10) A-8 EOEEOE  (EOP SERVING AS BASIC AMBULANCE EO)CALL; WELDON ("LEN"); EOP (BASIC AMBULANCE EO); 117449; 8-B78 B-7 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 6) E-508 CAPT3 CAPT CARTER, JONATHAN L.; C (E-508); 111875; 8-B-1 8 B-1 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 12) A-508 EOE4.1 EOE CORNITIUS, MICHAEL E., JR.; EOE (A-508) 099874; 8-B-48 B-4 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 01) DC-8 1 DC CROW; JEFF;  DC  79525;  8-B-3 8                            (minstaf 13)B-3 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 4) E-8 FF1 5 FFE FATHEREE , CELESTE; FFE; 123107; 8-B-7 8 B-7 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 3) E-8 EO 4 EO MATHIS; MIKE EO (E-8);  103953;  8-B-6 8                            (minstaf 13)B-6 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 2) E-8 CAPT3 CAPT MILLS; MASON;  CAPT ;  (E-8);  108914;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 8) E-508 FF15 FFE PAIGE; DAVID; M; FFE; 124380; 8B8 8                            (minstaf 13)B-8 1Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 8) E-508 FF15 FFE PAIGE; DAVID; M; FFE; 124380; 8B8 8                            (minstaf 13)B-8 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 7) E-508 EO4 EO WOODS, WILLIAM C; EO; (E-508) 118076; 8-B-3 8 B-3 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 13) A-508 FFE5 FFE WRIGHT; LESLEY;  FFE;  119214;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1 13 "= TOTAL @ 8'S

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 11) A-8 FFE5 FFE ROQUEMORE, ADARYLL R.; 124457; 8-B2 (IN CHARGE AMBULANCE EMT)8 B-4 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 3 CAPT MOCKLER; JAMES; CAPT ; 71689; 8; 8; D; D1 8 D1 ODFI 1 TO ??? RANK: PLUS CAPT 8

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5) E-8 FF2 5 FFE SILVA; GEORGE, FFE, 122024, 8-D-1 8 D1 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 3) E-17 FF1 5 FFE COLEMAN; ROBERT;  FFE 120312;  17-B-4 17                            (minstaf 9)B-4 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 9) A-17 FFE5 FFE DAVIS, JEFFERY; FFE (EMT IN CHG ONLY); 108717; 17-B-317                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 8) A-17 EOE4.1 EOE (A-17)DE LA CRUZ;  MOISES;  EOE (A-17) 111879;  17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 2) E-17 EO 4 EO (E-17)LOCKE;  HENRY;  EO (E-17);  88887;  17-B-8 17                            (minstaf 9)B-8 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 7) SQ-17 FFP5 FFP MAMOU-BUSH; SHAVANNAH;  FFP;  105007;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5 FFE MONCADA; RAFAEL;  FFE 120699;  17-B-6 17                            (minstaf 9)B-6 VAC

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 4) E-17 FF2 5 FFE MORGAN, SAMUEL, A, FFE, 122781, 17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5 FFE NORWOOD; MICHAEL K.; FFE (EMT IN CHG) 125868 17 B-3 VAC

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 1) E-17 CAPT3 CAPT QUINTERO; PHIL;  CAPT, 96098; 17-B-9 17                            (minstaf 9)B-7 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 6) SQ-17 EOP4 EOP SMITH; JASON R; EOP; 115741; 17-B-3 17 B-3 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5) RH-17 EO4 EO (R 17)WHITE;  ERROL;  EO (R-17) 65216;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5 FFE HERNANDEZ; HORACIO; S; FFP (CAN RIDE IN CHARGE NOW); 122669; 017/D117 D1 ODFI - TO 19 9 "= TOTAL @ 17'S

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5 FFP MARTINEZ, RODOLFO; 119185; FFP; 17-D1 17 D1 VAC

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC INTERN)MALDONADO, RENE; 123430; FFE (PARAMEDIC INTERN); 17-D117 D1 ODFI - TO 15

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 4 EO RADLIFF; GREGORY; EO; 45867; 8; 7; D; D1 17 D1 VAC

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 34 "= TOTAL IN DISTRICT

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 2 "=PLUS/MINUS IN DISTRIprinted: 6/9/2007, 1:06 PMFriday, June 15, 2007 629 D1 2 "=PLUS/MINUS IN DISTRI

Friday, June 15, 2007 629 D1

printed: 6/9/2007, 1:06 PM
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Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 9) SQ-7 EOP4.2 EOP AALUND; DAVID; EOP; 109716; 7-B-9 7                            (minstaf 10)B-9 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE CISNEROS, THOMAS; FFE; 118020; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 VAC

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 10) SQ-7 FFP5 FFP CRAIN, SCOTT; FFP; 121880; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC STUDENT/3RD MAN)EMMONS, AARON FFE (paramedic intern) 124423, 7-B97                            (minstaf 10)B-9 ADJUSTED

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 4) L-7 FF2 5 FFP GENT, ROGER, FFP; 119516; 7-B-8 7                            (minstaf 10)B-8 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 3) L-7 FF1 5 FFE GUERRERO; JAVIER;  FFE;  118032;  7-B-3 7                            (minstaf 10)B-3 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 8) E-7 FF2 5 FFE MAILHES; ANDREW;  FFE;  119534;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 7) E-7 FF1 5 FFE MILLER; MARK;  FFE;  120337;  7-B-6 7                            (minstaf 10)B-6 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 2 SC MURPHY; DAVID;  SC;  52724, 7-B-5, 7                            (minstaf 10)B-5 VAC

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 6) E-7 EO 4 EO OSTWALD, RANDY P., EO; 095261; 7-B-9 7 B-9 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE PETREE; MATTHEW;  FFE;  119545;  7-B-9 7 B-9 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 2) L-7 EO 4 EO PETTIE; SHANE;  EO;  102389;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5) E-7 CAPT3 CAPT THERAULT; KEVIN;  CAPT ;  100675;  7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 1) L-7 SC WISNIEWSKI, B; SR. CAPT; 6; 6; D; 9; 63569; 06/17/07; 7 1 psot +

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5 FF MORANT; THOMAS; FF; 71309; 8; 7; D; D2 7 D2 VAC 11 "= TOTAL @ 7'S

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 9) E-508 FF25 FFE AYES; OLIVER; FFE; 122391; 8-B1 8 B-1 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 10) A-8 EOEEOE  (EOP SERVING AS BASIC AMBULANCE EO)CALL; WELDON ("LEN"); EOP (BASIC AMBULANCE EO); 117449; 8-B78 B-7 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 6) E-508 CAPT3 CAPT CARTER, JONATHAN L.; C (E-508); 111875; 8-B-1 8 B-1 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 3) E-8 EO 4.1 EOE CORNITIUS, MICHAEL E., JR.; EOE (A-508) 099874; 8-B-48 B-4 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 01) DC-8 1 DC CROW; JEFF;  DC  79525;  8-B-3 8                            (minstaf 13)B-3 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 13) A-508 FFE5 FFE FATHEREE , CELESTE; FFE; 123107; 8-B-7 8 B-7 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 4 EO MATHIS; MIKE EO (E-8);  103953;  8-B-6 8                            (minstaf 13)B-6 VAC

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 2) E-8 CAPT3 CAPT MILLS; MASON;  CAPT ;  (E-8);  108914;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 2) E-8 CAPT3 CAPT MILLS; MASON;  CAPT ;  (E-8);  108914;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 8) E-508 FF15 FFE PAIGE; DAVID; M; FFE; 124380; 8B8 8                            (minstaf 13)B-8 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 7) E-508 EO4 EO WOODS, WILLIAM C; EO; (E-508) 118076; 8-B-3 8 B-3 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5) E-8 FF2 5 FFE WRIGHT; LESLEY;  FFE;  119214;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1 12 "= TOTAL @ 8'S

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 11) A-8 FFE5 FFE ROQUEMORE, ADARYLL R.; 124457; 8-B2 (IN CHARGE AMBULANCE EMT)8 B-4 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 12) A-508 EOE MINUS FFE 8

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 4) E-8 FF1 5 FFE BABIN; LARRY; FFE; 8-D-2; 117445 8 D2 1 RANK MINUS EOE 8

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 3 CAPT ZAPATA; MICHAEL; CAPT ; 100678; 8; 8; D; D2 8 D2 VAC

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 3) E-17 FF1 5 FFE COLEMAN; ROBERT;  FFE 120312;  17-B-4 17                            (minstaf 9)B-4 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 9) A-17 FFE5 FFE DAVIS, JEFFERY; FFE (EMT IN CHG ONLY); 108717; 17-B-317                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 8) A-17 EOE4.1 EOE (A-17)DE LA CRUZ;  MOISES;  EOE (A-17) 111879;  17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 2) E-17 EO 4 EO (E-17)LOCKE;  HENRY;  EO (E-17);  88887;  17-B-8 17                            (minstaf 9)B-8 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 7) SQ-17 FFP5 FFP MAMOU-BUSH; SHAVANNAH;  FFP;  105007;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE MONCADA; RAFAEL;  FFE 120699;  17-B-6 17                            (minstaf 9)B-6 VAC

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 4) E-17 FF2 5 FFE MORGAN, SAMUEL, A, FFE, 122781, 17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5 FFE NORWOOD; MICHAEL K.; FFE (EMT IN CHG) 125868 17 B-3 VAC

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 1) E-17 CAPT3 CAPT QUINTERO; PHIL;  CAPT, 96098; 17-B-9 17                            (minstaf 9)B-7 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 6) SQ-17 EOP4 EOP SMITH; JASON R; EOP; 115741; 17-B-3 17 B-3 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 5) RH-17 EO4 EO (R 17)WHITE;  ERROL;  EO (R-17) 65216;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 9 "= TOTAL @ 17'S

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 32 "= TOTAL IN DISTRICT

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 0 "=PLUS/MINUS IN DISTRI
printed: 6/9/2007, 1:06 PM

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2 0 "=PLUS/MINUS IN DISTRI

Sunday, June 17, 2007 629 D2

printed: 6/9/2007, 1:06 PM
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